
Recipient Organization Address City State Zip
Format 
requested Email

John Ebel

Alaska Department of 
Environmental 
Conservation

610 University Avenue Fairbanks AK 99709 Electronic/
Hard Copy john.ebel@alaska.gov

Kimberley Maher

Alaska Department of 
Environmental 
Conservation

610 University Avenue Fairbanks AK 99709 Electronic/
Hard Copy kimberley.maher@alaska.gov

Jody Barthlow

Alaska Department of 
Environmental 
Conservation

555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501 Electronic/
Hard Copy jody.barthlow@alaska.gov

C-Plans (Sylvia Kreel)
Alaska Department of                         
Natural Resources

550 West 7th Avenue, 
Suite 1400 Anchorage AK 99701

Electronic dnr.cplans@alaska.gov

Habitat Section
Alaska Department of  
Fish and Game

1300 College Road Fairbanks AK 99701 CD/ 
Electronic dfg.hab.infofai@alaska.gov

Bridget Crokus USFWS Alaska Region
1011 East Tudor Rd 

MS 361 Anchorage AK 99503 CD/ 
Electronic FWSAKspillresponse@fws.gov

Torri Huelskoetter
US EPA Region 10,               
Alaska Operations

222 West 7th Avenue,  
Box 19 Anchorage AK 99513

Electronic huelskoetter.torri@epa.gov

Bob Whittier
US EPA Region 10,               
Alaska Operations

222 West 7th Avenue,  
Box 19 Anchorage AK 99513

Electronic whittier.robert@epa.gov

Megan Johnnie Crowley Fuels LLC
201 Arctic Slope Ave Anchorage AK 99518

Electronic Megan.Johnnie@crowley.com

Hannah Charrouf Pearson Consulting
10201 Lake Louise Dr. 

SW Lakewood WA 98498
Electronic charroufh@hotmail.com

Leslie Pearson Pearson Consulting
10201 Lake Louise Dr. 

SW Lakewood WA 98498
Electronic pearson.consultingllc@gmail.com

Lisa Baraff
Northern Alaska 
Environmental Center

830 College Road Fairbanks AK 99701-
2895 CD/ 

Electronic lisa@northern.org
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